
Maturity 
Height

Standability
Test Weight

Protein
Placement on Irrigation

Fusarium Head Blight
Leaf Rust

Stem Rust
Leaf diseases

Bacterial Leaf Streak

Medium
Medium
5
4
4
5
3
3
5
3
4

Rolls

• Proven high yield performance in multi-year data
• Strong fit for northern and western environments with broad adaptability
• Above-average protein and strong test weight
• Good lodging resistance
• Performs alongside BUNS under similar management

Notes

1= Not Recommended
2= Manage
3= Acceptable
4= Strong
5= Excellent KE

Y

MEDIUM MATURITY
60 DAYS TO HEADING

2022-2025 Overall Data
20 locations x 60 reps


